Communication
is its strength
XControl modular PLCs
Expandable with the XN300 I/O system
Eaton.com/xc300
Eaton.com/xn300
Interfaces as required
• Ethernet interfaces  with individual

Implement Industry 4.0
EATON XControl modular PLCs BR050008EN 7
Order information
XControl PLCs
XN300 I/O system
Description Type Article no.
XC300 modular PLC
XC303 modular PLC, Small PLC, CODESYS 3 programmable, SD slot, USB, 3 x Ethernet, 2 x CAN, 1 x RS485,
4 digital inputs/outputs XC-303-C32-002 191080
XC303 modular PLC, Small PLC, CODESYS 3 programmable, SD slot, USB, 2 x Ethernet, 1 x CAN, 1 x RS485 XC-303-C21-001 191081
XC303 modular PLC, Small PLC, CODESYS 3 programmable, SD slot, 1 x Ethernet, 1 x CAN XC-303-C11-000 191082
XC200 modular PLC
XC204 modular PLC, Micro PLC, CODESYS 3 programmable, USB, 2 x Ethernet, 1 x RS485, 2 digital inputs/outputs XC-204-C20-002 199977
XC204 modular PLC, Micro PLC, CODESYS 3 programmable, USB, 2 x Ethernet, 1 x CAN, 2 digital inputs/outputs XC-204-C21-001 199975
XC204 modular PLC, Micro PLC, CODESYS 3 programmable, USB, 1 x Ethernet, 1 x CAN, 1 x RS485 XC-204-C11-003 199974
XC204 modular PLC, Micro PLC, CODESYS 3 programmable, USB, 1 x Ethernet XC-204-C10-000 199973
XC100 modular PLC
XC104 modular PLC, Micro PLC, CODESYS 3 programmable, USB, 1 x Ethernet XC-104-C10-000 199971
Startersets
1 x XC-303-C32-002, 1 x XN-322-8DIO-PD05, patch cable, CODESYS V3 software license XC-303 Starter Set 197871
1 x XC-204-C21-001, 1 x XN-322-8DIO-PD05, patch cable, CODESYS V3 software license XC-204 Starter Set 199984
1 x XC-104-C10-000, 1 x XN-322-8DIO-PD05, patch cable, CODESYS V3 software license XC-104 Starter Set 199983
Description Type Article no.
Gateway/interface
Gateway to the EtherCAT bus system XN-312-GW-EC 178785
Gateway to the CANopen bus system XN-312-GW-CAN 178782
Digital input
8 inputs, P, 24 VDC, 5.0 ms XN-322-8DI-PD 183172
16 inputs, P, 24 VDC, 5.0 ms XN-322-16DI-PD 183173
20 inputs, P, 24 VDC, 5.0 ms XN-322-20DI-PD 178786
20 inputs, P, 24 VDC, 0.5 ms XN-322-20DI-PF 178768
20 inputs, P, 24 VDC, 2/4 CNT, 25 kHz XN-322-20DI-PCNT 178767
20 inputs, N, 24 VDC, 5.0 ms XN-322-20DI-ND 183174
Digital output
4 outputs, relay, NO contacts XN-322-4DO-RNO 178779
8 outputs, P, 24 VDC, 0.5 A, kf XN-322-8DO-P05 183175
12 outputs, P, 24 VDC, 1.7 A, kf XN-322-12DO-P17 178788
16 outputs, P, 24 VDC, 0.5 A, kf XN-322-16DO-P05 178787
Digital input/output
4 inputs, 4 outputs, P, 24 VDC XN-322-8DIO-PD05 183178
8 inputs, 8 outputs, P, 24 VDC XN-322-16DIO-PD05 183179
8 inputs, 8 outputs, P, 24 VDC, CNT XN-322-16DIO-PC05 183180
Description Type Article no.
Analog input
4 inputs, PT/NI/KTY/R, 2/3 core XN-322-4AI-PTNI 178772
6 inputs, +/-10 V, 1 PT/KTY, Uref XN-322-7AI-U2PT 178789
8 inputs, 0/4–20 mA XN-322-8AI-I 179288
8 inputs, thermocouple, 2 KTY XN-322-10AI-TEKT 178792
Analog output
8 outputs, +/-10 V XN-322-8AO-U2 178790
Analog input/output
2 inputs, 2 outputs, +/-10 V, Uref XN-322-4AIO-U2 183181
4 inputs, 4 outputs, +/-10 V, Uref XN-322-8AIO-U2 178791
2 inputs, 2 outputs, 0/4–20 mA XN-322-4AIO-I 183182
4 inputs, 4 outputs, 0/4–20 mA XN-322-8AIO-I 178771
Technology modules
Weighing module, 2DMS, 24 bit XN-322-2DMS-WM 178793
DC motor driver, 12–30 V, brush, 3.5 A XN-322-1DCD-B35 178794